Via Cremignone 4C, Sorengo,
Switzerland, CH 6924
+(41) 765851837
iSii-Nitzan GmbH
1
Versión: J2024-1

All rights reserved by iSiinitzan. Reproduction and distribution of any part of this document is prohibited.
SOIL SAMPLE RINGS
CODE:
070153NN
Description: Case with soil sample rings Ø53mm, NN.
 Soil sample rings are stainless steel rings made of seamless tubes, smooth inside and out. The  bottom
of the ring has a cutting edge. The dimensions, and thus the volume content, of soil sample rings are
exactly known, which makes them highly suitable for laboratory studies. With soil sample rings undis-
turbed samples can be taken. Soil sample rings are available with standard diameters 53, 60, 84 mm and
103 mm.
VERSIONS OF SOIL
SAMPLE RING KITS
SOIL SAMPLE RINGS
CROSS SECTION
HEIGHT VOLUME DETAILS
07.53.SA Ø 53 mm 51,0 mm 100 cc Open ring holder
07.53.SC Ø 53 mm 51,0 mm 100 cc Closed ring holder
07.53.SE Ø53 mm 51,00 mm 100 cc Closed heavy duty ring holder
07.60.SC Ø 60 mm 40,5 mm 100 cc Closed ring holder
07.84.SC Ø 84 mm 50,0 mm 250 cc Closed ring holder
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Via Cremignone 4C, Sorengo,
Switzerland, CH 6924
+(41) 765851837